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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 739.6345 84. Emil Olsson +Open - U SWE ziptie

2 86.47 639.5488 265. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

3 83.03 614.1194 5. Per Forsling +Open S A SWE slowfeet

4 80.20 593.1819 36. Christian Paulsson +Open - U SWE

5 77.81 575.5465 49. David Axberg +Open S U SWE davva

6 76.32 564.5106 222. Hansi Jarosch +Open S U SWE hansi

7 57.30 423.8238 16. Tove Kuhberg +Open L U SWE tojjtojj

8 53.24 393.7625 72. Björn Gregnert -Open S U SWE polarbear

9 49.99 369.7725 217. Petri Järvinen -Open - U SWE

10 48.74 360.4832 20. Jonas Nilsson -Open S U SWE

11 32.63 241.3553 129. Walter Kitzinger -Open SS U SWE saigavalle

12 23.02 170.2574 182. Björn B -Open S U SWE

13 18.45 136.4916 143. Fadi NotKnown -Open - U SWE fadde
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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 690.9002 264. Simon Fant +Standard - U SWE

2 92.48 638.9356 70. Kent Westerlund +Standard S U SWE kwesen

3 86.39 596.8373 29. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

4 85.19 588.5610 26. Tom Söderström -Standard - U SWE toms89

5 84.04 580.6215 254. William Parhammar +Standard - U SWE thelaw

6 82.64 570.9836 110. Wilhelm Berndtsson -Standard - U SWE berra

7 80.33 555.0118 24. P-O Persson -Standard S U SWE forsabon

8 78.84 544.6802 9. Marcus Kuhberg -Standard - U SWE vonaberg

9 77.78 537.4145 175. Simon Segerberg -Standard - U SWE fenrer

10 76.44 528.1115 22. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

11 75.70 523.0222 53. Thomas Björklund -Standard - U SWE doublea

12 74.49 514.6276 268. Christian Wangel -Standard - U SWE

13 73.73 509.3888 31. Magnus Eklund -Standard - U SWE scratchbc

14 67.59 467.0061 248. Andreas Feldt -Standard - U SWE

15 66.54 459.6947 142. Martin Quensel -Standard S U SWE wooflock

16 66.24 457.6661 286. Leon Kvarzell -Standard - U SWE

17 66.23 457.5778 19. Niclas Mineur -Standard S U SWE fromthehip

18 64.58 446.1823 138. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE trl1

19 64.17 443.3704 42. John Demirian -Standard - U SWE

20 59.66 412.1715 263. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

21 56.10 387.6266 120. Kurt Benkestock -Standard S U SWE thefencer

22 55.41 382.8264 197. Björn Sjöberg -Standard S U SWE bjorns

23 49.89 344.6901 118. Anders Färnström -Standard - U SWE farna

24 49.34 340.8589 232. Ronja Yngve -Standard L U SWE

25 46.48 321.1216 203. Jonas Eriksson -Standard S U SWE leadmonger

26 45.26 312.7197 276. Mats Tunfalk -Standard SS U SWE 458socom

27 42.03 290.4120 45. Erik Kalles -Standard - U SWE

28 35.92 248.1425 243. Mathias Brännvall -Standard - U SWE beaver

29 24.78 171.2298 54. Mario Nordin -Standard S U SWE

30 24.28 167.7771 209. Piotr Dahlke -Standard S U SWE
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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 694.1787 168. Ricardo Soler -Production - U SWE rickipick

2 92.62 642.9505 62. Fredrik L -Production S U SWE

3 91.29 633.7420 173. Kenneth Karlsson -Production S U SWE knet

4 83.47 579.4138 33. Martin Otterbo -Production - U SWE canton

5 78.93 547.8827 12. Maximillian Berg Molin -Production - U SWE mamo

6 77.68 539.2191 95. Martin Engström -Production - U SWE

7 76.84 533.3865 6. Anders Steinwall -Production - U SWE steinwall

8 76.83 533.3583 98. Robin Öberg -Production - U SWE

9 76.66 532.1556 13. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

10 75.47 523.9282 196. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

11 73.25 508.4675 194. Mikael Segerholm -Production - U SWE fatamorgana

12 68.89 478.2192 224. Ali Salloum -Production - U SWE vredesarab2000

13 68.32 474.2516 258. B.O. Hambledon -Production - B SWE freixenet

14 67.40 467.8813 104. Martin Bergman -Production - U SWE mmaartin

15 67.33 467.3925 105. Jonas E -Production S U SWE joero

16 66.05 458.5039 171. Reine Oxfält -Production S U SWE oxen

17 65.85 457.1130 251. Mikael Söderström -Production SS U SWE soder

18 65.23 452.8096 101. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

19 65.21 452.6617 141. Joel Sundstedt -Production - U SWE josu

20 64.93 450.7609 267. Sebastian Rantakare -Production - U SWE

21 64.22 445.7832 213. Jörgen Andersson -Production - U SWE

22 62.50 433.8313 174. Lars Mattsson -Production - U SWE xxlars

23 62.35 432.8283 231. Jimmy O -Production - U SWE

24 62.28 432.3299 37. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

25 62.12 431.2072 128. Magnus Forssman -Production S U SWE ilawong

26 61.50 426.8905 259. Tobias Ljungvall -Production - U SWE tlj

27 60.15 417.5266 119. Albin Färnström -Production - U SWE abbe

28 59.68 414.2671 238. Bank C -Production - U SWE sunda

29 59.24 411.2518 225. Alexander Fryklund -Production - U SWE

30 59.18 410.8119 277. Zsolt Tarjanyi -Production - U SWE rookie80

31 57.83 401.4497 15. Andreas Hanna -Production - U SWE

32 56.30 390.7966 282. Jens Abramsson -Production - U SWE birddoc

33 55.47 385.0665 55. Victor Jörnung -Production - U SWE

34 54.95 381.4470 195. Seamus Redmond -Production - U SWE

35 54.92 381.2549 281. Poja Ardebili -Production - U SWE pga

36 54.76 380.1058 228. Joseph Baroshe -Production - U SWE

37 53.65 372.4554 66. Mikael Ljungars -Production - U SWE

38 53.39 370.5931 186. Terese Mäkinen -Production L U SWE tess
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 52.92 367.3827 245. Sharjeel Niazi -Production - U SWE skv

40 52.72 365.9456 180. Matz Andersson -Production S U SWE

41 48.69 338.0236 40. Henrik Hansen -Production - U SWE kallekula

42 48.31 335.3300 189. Jenny Sjöberg -Production L U SWE

43 47.42 329.1902 214. Sanna Olsson -Production L U SWE

44 46.82 325.0155 92. Björn Strååt -Production S U SWE

45 46.37 321.8684 274. henrik lundvall -Production - U SWE

46 42.77 296.8977 48. Fredrik Malmberg -Production S U SWE

47 42.43 294.5098 247. David Rajabi -Production - U SWE

48 41.86 290.5826 221. Charlott Andersson -Production L U SWE

49 40.65 282.2021 234. Theo Savidis -Production S U SWE satan

50 40.15 278.7408 241. Per Rundgren -Production S U SWE

51 40.00 277.6390 284. Martin Johansson -Production - U SWE

52 39.47 273.9989 239. Foad Heshmat pasand -Production - U SWE

53 35.11 243.7322 233. Håkan Landkvist -Production - U SWE

54 34.08 236.6053 46. Erik Hedman -Production S U SWE

55 32.75 227.3114 155. Eric McCormick -Production S U SWE

56 24.96 173.2679 81. Kaj Kjellgren -Production S U SWE cortex

57 23.06 160.0697 275. Malin Lif -Production - U SWE

58 22.09 153.3412 223. Camilla Kangemo -Production L U SWE

59 21.65 150.3151 278. Susann Hermansson -Production - U SWE
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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 735.3513 78. Sonny Forsberg -Revolver SS U SWE liston

2 66.83 491.4272 150. Daniel Stenbäck +Revolver - U SWE dst

3 65.25 479.8189 100. Tarmo Kopakka -Revolver SS U SWE
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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 727.8173 283. Bengt Bäckström -Classic S U SWE duracell

2 79.11 575.8073 161. Fredrik Sunnermark -Classic S U SWE qarlzon

3 72.51 527.7062 188. Lars Löfven +Classic S U SWE fleshrebel

4 71.72 521.9846 204. David Midhage -Classic - U SWE

5 65.94 479.9195 96. Anton Johansson -Classic - U SWE

6 59.78 435.1145 151. Anders Carlander -Classic S U SWE carlcan

7 59.18 430.7076 152. Peter Berglöf -Classic S U SWE therigg

8 56.38 410.3637 260. Carl Fogelfors -Classic - U SWE
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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 716.3096 8. Hampus Bolin -Production Optics - M SWE ojn

2 82.70 592.3678 69. Tåbbe Asplind -Production Optics - M SWE aspen

3 79.73 571.1190 94. Ansgar Sellgren -Production Optics - U SWE snibben

4 76.83 550.3397 187. William Sandström -Production Optics - U SWE wucs

5 74.29 532.1315 193. Fredrik Englund -Production Optics - U SWE mrfunkyfred

6 71.00 508.5887 253. Mats Parhammar -Production Optics SS U SWE mapa

7 70.48 504.8843 67. Joakim Östby -Production Optics S A SWE ostby228

8 69.22 495.7940 1. Gabriel Hübinette -Production Optics S U SWE cerastes

9 68.63 491.6076 7. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

10 67.28 481.8980 131. Linus Wolter -Production Optics - U SWE linusw

11 64.92 465.0634 51. Filip Östman -Production Optics - U SWE

12 63.12 452.1664 202. Tomas Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE tomasandersson

13 63.10 451.9601 170. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

14 63.08 451.8552 166. Axel Grütz Arenstig -Production Optics - U SWE

15 62.70 449.1190 41. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

16 61.39 439.7523 205. Mikael Malm -Production Optics S U SWE malm

17 61.28 438.9435 240. Roger Vesterholm -Production Optics - U SWE roga

18 60.10 430.4712 256. Peter A -Production Optics S U SWE cohiba

19 58.55 419.4179 212. Janne Hauta -Production Optics - U SWE

20 58.42 418.4837 75. Bo Edin -Production Optics SS U SWE clickmaster

21 58.25 417.2627 237. Jonny Gardelin -Production Optics - U SWE

22 58.22 417.0684 32. Jerry Bock -Production Optics - U SWE

23 57.89 414.6688 252. Mikael Svensson -Production Optics - U SWE overkill

24 57.36 410.9099 111. Robert Åkergren -Production Optics - U SWE

25 55.52 397.6968 80. Richard Walls -Production Optics - U SWE richardwsthlm

26 54.85 392.8739 126. Carl Asterius -Production Optics S U SWE slamboner

27 54.63 391.2850 210. Robin Gustafsson -Production Optics - U SWE

28 54.10 387.5580 185. Ann N -Production Optics L U SWE bbb

29 54.10 387.5206 218. Stefan Nordh -Production Optics - U SWE spiderpriest

30 53.96 386.4909 169. Johan Thylander -Production Optics - U SWE mimer

31 53.72 384.7912 211. Jimmy Wallberg -Production Optics - A SWE

32 47.70 341.6937 250. Pehr Andersson -Production Optics - U USA okulten

33 47.48 340.0872 270. Karl Sandström -Production Optics - U SWE

34 44.85 321.2771 43. Mikael Wilhelmsson -Production Optics - U SWE

35 44.03 315.4074 17. Anna Mpoyi -Production Optics L U SWE poy

36 43.00 308.0189 242. Stefan Toth -Production Optics S U SWE stefanuds

37 42.40 303.7064 269. Mikael Lannge -Production Optics S U SWE

38 36.99 264.9735 3. Joakim Linder -Production Optics S U SWE sirmissalot
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 34.79 249.1740 34. Thomas Timber -Production Optics S U SWE

40 33.74 241.6713 191. Pär D -Production Optics S U SWE

41 32.72 234.3467 106. Fredrik Pejlert -Production Optics S U SWE fpt

42 32.28 231.1900 133. Jonas Svedberg -Production Optics S U SWE decoy

43 31.86 228.2117 208. Sabina Persson -Production Optics L U SWE

44 22.94 164.3295 30. Tomas Lundgren -Production Optics S U SWE lunkan01

DQ 86. Björn Bekkouche -Production Optics - U SWE bearseye
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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 639.5488 265. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

2 96.02 614.1194 5. Per Forsling +Open S A SWE slowfeet

3 89.99 575.5463 49. David Axberg +Open S U SWE davva

4 88.27 564.5105 222. Hansi Jarosch +Open S U SWE hansi

5 61.57 393.7625 72. Björn Gregnert -Open S U SWE polarbear

6 56.37 360.4832 20. Jonas Nilsson -Open S U SWE

7 37.74 241.3553 129. Walter Kitzinger -Open SS U SWE saigavalle

8 26.62 170.2574 182. Björn B -Open S U SWE
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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 508.5887 253. Mats Parhammar -Production Optics SS U SWE mapa

2 99.27 504.8843 67. Joakim Östby -Production Optics S A SWE ostby228

3 97.48 495.7940 1. Gabriel Hübinette -Production Optics S U SWE cerastes

4 96.66 491.6076 7. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

5 88.87 451.9601 170. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

6 88.31 449.1189 41. Fredrik Andreas -Production Optics S U SWE

7 86.47 439.7523 205. Mikael Malm -Production Optics S U SWE malm

8 84.64 430.4712 256. Peter A -Production Optics S U SWE cohiba

9 82.28 418.4837 75. Bo Edin -Production Optics SS U SWE clickmaster

10 77.25 392.8739 126. Carl Asterius -Production Optics S U SWE slamboner

11 60.56 308.0188 242. Stefan Toth -Production Optics S U SWE stefanuds

12 59.72 303.7064 269. Mikael Lannge -Production Optics S U SWE

13 52.10 264.9735 3. Joakim Linder -Production Optics S U SWE sirmissalot

14 48.99 249.1741 34. Thomas Timber -Production Optics S U SWE

15 47.52 241.6714 191. Pär D -Production Optics S U SWE

16 46.08 234.3466 106. Fredrik Pejlert -Production Optics S U SWE fpt

17 45.46 231.1900 133. Jonas Svedberg -Production Optics S U SWE decoy

18 32.31 164.3295 30. Tomas Lundgren -Production Optics S U SWE lunkan01
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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

CLASSIC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 727.8173 283. Bengt Bäckström -Classic S U SWE duracell

2 79.11 575.8073 161. Fredrik Sunnermark -Classic S U SWE qarlzon

3 72.51 527.7062 188. Lars Löfven +Classic S U SWE fleshrebel

4 59.78 435.1145 151. Anders Carlander -Classic S U SWE carlcan

5 59.18 430.7076 152. Peter Berglöf -Classic S U SWE therigg
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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 638.9357 70. Kent Westerlund +Standard S U SWE kwesen

2 93.41 596.8373 29. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

3 86.87 555.0118 24. P-O Persson -Standard S U SWE forsabon

4 82.65 528.1115 22. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

5 71.95 459.6948 142. Martin Quensel -Standard S U SWE wooflock

6 71.62 457.5778 19. Niclas Mineur -Standard S U SWE fromthehip

7 69.83 446.1824 138. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE trl1

8 64.51 412.1715 263. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

9 60.67 387.6267 120. Kurt Benkestock -Standard S U SWE thefencer

10 59.92 382.8264 197. Björn Sjöberg -Standard S U SWE bjorns

11 50.26 321.1216 203. Jonas Eriksson -Standard S U SWE leadmonger

12 48.94 312.7197 276. Mats Tunfalk -Standard SS U SWE 458socom

13 26.80 171.2299 54. Mario Nordin -Standard S U SWE

14 26.26 167.7772 209. Piotr Dahlke -Standard S U SWE
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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 452.8096 101. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

2 81.84 370.5933 186. Terese Mäkinen -Production L U SWE tess

3 74.06 335.3300 189. Jenny Sjöberg -Production L U SWE

4 72.70 329.1904 214. Sanna Olsson -Production L U SWE

5 64.17 290.5826 221. Charlott Andersson -Production L U SWE

6 33.86 153.3412 223. Camilla Kangemo -Production L U SWE
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Höstsonaten 2024 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 642.9505 62. Fredrik L -Production S U SWE

2 98.57 633.7421 173. Kenneth Karlsson -Production S U SWE knet

3 82.77 532.1556 13. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

4 81.49 523.9283 196. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

5 72.69 467.3925 105. Jonas E -Production S U SWE joero

6 71.31 458.5039 171. Reine Oxfält -Production S U SWE oxen

7 71.10 457.1130 251. Mikael Söderström -Production SS U SWE soder

8 67.24 432.3299 37. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

9 67.07 431.2074 128. Magnus Forssman -Production S U SWE ilawong

10 56.92 365.9456 180. Matz Andersson -Production S U SWE

11 50.55 325.0156 92. Björn Strååt -Production S U SWE

12 46.18 296.8977 48. Fredrik Malmberg -Production S U SWE

13 43.89 282.2022 234. Theo Savidis -Production S U SWE satan

14 43.35 278.7408 241. Per Rundgren -Production S U SWE

15 36.80 236.6053 46. Erik Hedman -Production S U SWE

16 35.35 227.3115 155. Eric McCormick -Production S U SWE

17 26.95 173.2679 81. Kaj Kjellgren -Production S U SWE cortex


